AP613A- __ / __ - _____
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NO.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
AP61 - surface
mounted 13W
LED downlight
A - adjustable
downlight
BODY FINISHADJUSTABLEVOLTAGE
3 - UNV
(120V-277V)
LOUVER FINISH
AP613A-WH/NA-3080
TANTUS RADIUS LED
Surface Mounted Downlight - Adjustable high power LED, extruded
aluminum body and signature aluminum apure© louver. High
performance Cree LEDs combined with precision opƟ cs for
maximum performance. LED lifeƟ me rated for 50,000 hours.
ConstrucƟ on
• Extruded aluminum body with anodized fi nish combined with
signature magneƟ c aluminum apure© louver, available in various
colors and combinaƟ ons.
• Formed steel lamp holder with 360° rotaƟ on and 40° adjustment
from nadir, via double-axis pivot for maximum center beam
opƟ cal performance.
• Made in Germany, Design by Porsche Design Studio
Electrical
• 120V-277V, 13W Electrical ConsumpƟ on
• CompaƟ ble with 2-wire ELV (reverse phase) dimmers.
• For opƟ mal performance, operate luminaire in conjuncƟ on with
dimming switches or modules. Proper wiring and use of dimmers
is to be performed by a qualifi ed professional.
7  ⅛”
[181mm]
4”
[100mm]
4”
[100mm]
3080 - 3000K (80 CRI)
3090 - 3000K (93+ CRI)
COLOR TEMP.
WH - white powder coat
NA - natural anodized
BA - black anodized
WH - white powder coat
NA - natural anodized
BA - black anodized
TI - Ɵ tan anodized
GO  - gold anodized
BR - bronze anodized
GM - gun metal anodized
RG - rose gold anodized
Project:               Type:
MounƟ ng
• Mounts to standard 4” or 3.5” octagonal ceiling juncƟ on box.
Required Accessories (one refl ector per fi xture required)
• AA010 - 10° aluminum LED refl ector
• AA017 - 17° metalized molded plasƟ c LED refl ector
• AA024 - 24° metalized molded plasƟ c LED refl ector
• AA025 - 25° aluminum LED refl ector
• AA036 - 36° metalized molded plasƟ c LED refl ector
• AA045 - 45° aluminum LED refl ector
AddiƟ onal InformaƟ on
• Powder coat louver only available with powder coat body
fi nish.
LisƟ ngs
• ETL lisƟ ng pending, damp locaƟ on.
06/21   page 1 of 2
© 2016. apure distribuƟ on LLC. all specifi caƟ ons and dimensions subject to change without noƟ ce. visit www.apure-system.com to download the latest versions of all
specifi caƟ ons.  apure distribuƟ on LLC, 7636 NE 4th court, Suite 114, Miami, Florida | phone: +1 305 351 1025 | Patent Pending
Delivered Performance  13 waƩ s
Colored Rendering index  80 CRI 90 CRI
Lumens per WaƩ    78 59
Source Lumens   1015 761
Delivered Lumens   861 646
CCY MulƟ plier             3000K
Color Rendering Index  80 CRI 93 CRI
R9 Value    0 60
MulƟ plier for Lumen Output  1.00 0.75
Illuminance at a Distance
Distance    Center Beam fc  Beam Width
2.0 Ō     2840.87 fc  0.5 feet
4.0 Ō     710.22 fc   1.1 feet
6.0 Ō     315.65 fc   1.3 feet
8.0 Ō     177.55 fc   1.7 feet
10.0 Ō     113.63 fc   2.1 feet
12.0 Ō     78.91 fc   2.2 feet
14.0 Ō     57.98 fc   2.5 feet
16.0 Ō     44.39 fc   2.8 feet
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone    Lumens   % Luminaire
0-30    759.6   88.22%
0-40    859.5   99.82%
0-60    860.8   99.98%
60-90    0.2   0.02%
90-120    0.0   0%
Polar Candela DistribuƟ on
Coeffi  cients of UƟ lizaƟ on - Zonal Cavity Method
Eff ecƟ ve Floor Cavity Refl ectance: 20%
WIRING DIAGRAM PHASE (ELV)
NEUTRAL
GROUND
LINE
NEUTRAL CONNECTION
ONLY WHEN REQUIRED
(ELV DIMMER)
LINE
NEUTRAL
APURE
FIXTURE
&
HOUSING
BUILT IN
WIRING COMPARTMENT
Project:               Type:
06/21   page 2 of 2
© 2016. apure distribuƟ on LLC. all specifi caƟ ons and dimensions subject to change without noƟ ce. visit www.apure-system.com to download the latest versions of all
specifi caƟ ons.  apure distribuƟ on LLC, 7636 NE 4th court, Suite 114, Miami, Florida | phone: +1 305 351 1025 | Patent Pending